
YEAR 5

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
PRO II Assessment / 

PRO II (Supplementary)
Public Holidays

20.08.2023

27.08.2023

1 03.09.2023

2 10.09.2023 Malaysia Day – 16 September 2023 (Saturday)

3 17.09.2023 Replacement holiday – 17 September 2023 (Sunday)

4 24.09.2023 i-PC
Maulidur Rasul & Sultan Kelantan's Birthday – 28, 29 & 30 

September 2023 (Thursday, Friday & Saturday)

5 01.10.2023 TCM Replacement holiday – 1 October 2023 (Sunday)

6 08.10.2023 PHARMACO

7 15.10.2023

8 22.10.2023

9 29.10.2023

10 05.11.2023

O
R

L-
 

H
N

S

i-PC

11 12.11.2023 Deepavali – 12 November 2023 (Sunday)

12 19.11.2023 PAED I IN MED I SUR I O&G I TCM

13 26.11.2023 PHARMACO

14 03.12.2023

15 10.12.2023

16 17.12.2023

17 24.12.2023 i-PC Christmas – 25 December 2023 (Monday)

18 31.12.2023 TCM

19 07.01.2024 PHARMACO

20 14.01.2024

21 21.01.2024

22 28.01.2024

23 04.02.2024 PREV MED FAM MED
NEURO 

SCIENCE
ORTHO I PSY I OPHTHAL Revision Week

24 11.02.2024
Chinese New Year – 10 & 11 February 2024 

Saturday & Sunday) 

25 18.02.2024 Revision Week Replacement holiday 12 February 2024 (Monday)

26 25.02.2024

27 03.03.2024 i-PC

28 10.03.2024 TCM

29 17.03.2024 PHARMACO

30 24.03.2024 Nuzul Al-Quran – 28 March 2024 (Thursday)

31 31.03.2024

32 07.04.2024
Hari Raya Aidil Fitri – 10 & 11 April 2024 (Wednesday & 

Thursday)

33 14.04.2024 NEURO OPHTHAL

34 21.04.2024 i-PC

35 28.04.2024 TCM Labour Day – 1 May 2024 (Wednesday)  

36 05.05.2024 PHARMACO

37 12.05.2024

38 19.05.2024 Wesak Day – 22 May 2024 (Wednesday)

39 26.05.2024

40 02.06.2024 i-PC HRH Agong's Birthday – 3 June 2024 (Monday)

41 09.06.2024 RADIO TCM

42 16.06.2024
Wukuf Day & Hari Raya Aidil Adha – 16, 17 & 18 June 2024 

(Sunday, Monday & Tuesday) 

43 23.06.2024 RADIO PHARMACO FAM MED ORL-HNS ORTHO I PSY I EM MED

44 30.06.2024

45 07.07.2024 Awal Muharram – 7 July 2024 (Sunday)

46 14.07.2024

47 21.07.2024

48 28.07.2024

49 04.08.2024

50 11.08.2024

51 18.08.2024

52 25.08.2024 National Day – 31 August 2024 (Saturday) 

53 01.09.2024 Replacement holiday – 1 September 2024 (Sunday)

54 08.09.2024

55 15.09.2024
Malaysia Day & Maulidur Rasul- 16 September 2024 

(Monday)

56 22.09.2024

57 29.09.2024
Sultan Kelantan's Birthday – 29 & 30 September 2024 

(Sunday & Monday)
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PHASE 2

YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
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GMT210

(20/8 - 14/9/2023)

SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

PHASE 2 CLINICAL (YEAR 3, 4 & 5) ACADEMIC STRUCTURE 
2023/2024 ACADEMIC SESSION

DOCTOR OF MEDICINE PROGRAMME

FESTIVAL HOLIDAY (HARI RAYA AIDIL FITRI) 

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

O
R

T
H

O
P

A
E

D
IC

S
 I

P
S

Y
C

H
IA

T
R

Y
 I O
P

H
T

H
A

L

P
R

E
V

E
N

T
IV

E
 M

E
D

IC
IN

E

F
A

M
IL

Y
 M

E
D

IC
IN

E
N

E
U

R
O

 S
C

IE
N

C
E

FESTIVAL HOLIDAY (DEEPAVALI)

P
S

Y
 I

O
R

L-
H

N
S

O
R

T
H

O
 I

F
A

M
 M

E
D

R
A

D
IO

Repeat Posting

IN
T

E
R

N
A

L 
M

E
D

IC
IN

E
 I



Total Teaching Week:

Year 3  =  42 weeks

Year 4  =  38 weeks + 4 weeks (Clinical Elective)

Year 5  =  36 weeks

Approved by : 4/2023 PPSP Special School Board Meeting on 19 April 2023

                281th Senat Meeting on 25 May 2023

**Note: This Academic Calendar is subject to change . Update: 22-08-2023 

Public Holidays 2023/2024

Malaysia Day – 16 September 2023 (Saturday)

Replacement holiday – 17 September 2023 (Sunday)

Maulidur Rasul & Sultan Kelantan's Birthday – 28, 29 & 30 September 2023 (Thursday, Friday & Saturday)

Replacement holiday – 1 October 2023 (Sunday)

Deepavali – 12 November 2023 (Sunday)

Christmas – 25 December 2023 (Monday)

Chinese New Year – 10 & 11 February 2024 
Saturday & Sunday) 

Nuzul Al-Quran – 28 March 2024 (Thursday)

Hari Raya Aidil Fitri – 10 & 11 April 2024 (Wednesday & Thursday)

Labour Day – 1 May 2024 (Wednesday)  

Wesak Day – 22 May 2024 (Wednesday)

HRH Agong's Birthday – 3 June 2024 (Monday)

Wukuf Day & Hari Raya Aidil Adha – 16, 17 & 18 June 2024 (Sunday, Monday & Tuesday) 

Awal Muharram – 7 July 2024 (Sunday)

National Day – 31 August 2024 (Saturday) 

Replacement holiday – 1 September 2024 (Sunday)

Malaysia Day & Maulidur Rasul – 16 September 2024 (Monday)

Sultan Kelantan's Birthday – 29 & 30 September 2024 (Sunday & Monday)

Replacement holiday – 12 February 2024 (Monday)

No Code Course
Teaching 

Week
No Code Course No Code Course

1 GMT303 Paediatrics I 9 1 GMT408 Orthopaedics I 1 GMT503 Paediatrics II

2 GMT304 Surgery I 9 2 GMT409 Psychiatry I 2 GMT504 Surgery II

3 GMT305 Internal Medicine I 9 GMT411 Ophthalmology 3 3 GMT505 Internal Medicine II

4 GMT306 O&G I 9 GMT401
Otorhinolaryngology-Head & 

Neck Surgery
3 4 GMT506 O&G II

5 GMT407
Community & Family Case Study 

(Community Residency) (CFCS)
6 GMT414 Preventive Medicine 4 5 GMT508 Orthopaedics II 3

42 GMM416
Introduction To Traditional & 

Integrative Medicine (TCM)
1 6 GMT509 Psychiatry II 3

GMM417 Clinical Pharmacology 1 7 GMT517 Emergency Medicine 4

5 GMT410 Family Medicine 8 GMT518
Anaesthesiology And 

Intensive Care
2

GMT415 Clinical Neurosciences 3

GMM418 i-Pocus 1

GMT400 Radiology 2

7 GMT307
Community & Family Case Study 

(Patient Care) (CFCS)

8 GMT413 Clinical Elective

Total Teaching Week

6

6

6 6

Total Teaching Week 36

2

Total Teaching Week 38

4

Teaching Week + Clinical Elective + 

CFCS
42

STUDENT SOFT SKILL AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME
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Week
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